<u>PI300058141</u>				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000252724770			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) rtified Copies Certificates of Status	10/25/1301025006 **/0.00			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 13 OCT 25 PH 1: 02 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA			
Office Use Only				

÷

4

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: KARL WOLF, P.A. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

Filing Fee

\$78.75
 Filing Fee
 & Certificate of Status

\$78.75Filing Fee& Certified Copy

■ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: KARL WOLF

Name (Printed or typed)

7 Maidenbush Court W

Address

Homosassa FL 34446

City. State & Zip

352-442-5653

Daytime Telephone number

kwolf11@tampabay.rr.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

	ation shall be: Karl Wolf, P.A.		······································	_
TICLE II PR	INCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address	Ma	illing address, if different is:	
Maidenbush	n Court W		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
omosassa,	FL 34446			
TICLE III PUR	RPOSE the corporation is organized is: Real e	state sales a	nd any other	
gal busines		·		
<u> </u>	·······			
<u> </u>				
		···· .		
······· ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		,	
			,	
TICLE IV SH	ARES 500			
TICLE IV SHA	ARES istock is:_500			
number of shares of TICLE V INT	istock is: 500 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	<u></u>		
number of shares of TICLE V INT	rstock is: 500 <u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO</u> c. Karl Wolf, President	<u>RS</u> Name and Title:	TALL	
number of shares of TICLE V INT	istock is: 500 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO		TALLAH	
number of shares of TICLE V INT Name and Titl	rstock is: 500 <u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO</u> c. Karl Wolf, President	Name and Title:	CRETA LAHAS	13 OCT 25
number of shares of TICLE V INT Name and Titl	<u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO</u> c. Karl Wolf, President 7 Maidenbush Court W	Name and Title:	CRETARY OF LAHASSEE	13 OCT 25 PM
number of shares of TICLE V INT Name and Titl	<u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO</u> c. Karl Wolf, President 7 Maidenbush Court W	Name and Title:	CRETARY OF LAHASSEE	
number of shares of <u>TICLE V INT</u> Name and Titl Address	<u>TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO</u> c. Karl Wolf, President 7 Maidenbush Court W	Name and Title: Address:	CRETARY OF STA LAHASSEE FLOR	

7.

4.7

_.__. . _ . _

 Name and Title:

 Address

••

			(conti.)
Name	and Title:	Name and Title:	
Addı	ess	Address:	. <u>.</u>
			···· ·
ARTICLE V	I REGISTERED AGENT I Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Karl Wolf		
Address:	7 Maidenbush Court W		
	Homosassa FL 34446		
ARTICLE V			
	<u>I address</u> of the Incorporator is: Karl Wolf		
Name:	7 Maidenbush Court W		
Address:	Homosassa FL 34446		
	named as registered agent to accept service of proce , I am familifyr with and accept the appointment as i		
mis congicute		egisieren ugeni una agree io	
	Required Signature Registered Agent	<u> </u>	<u>10-23-20</u> Date
I submit this a	document and affirm that the facts stated herein a		
aocument to n	he Department of State constitutes a third degree fel	ony as proviaca for in 5.817.1	, _
<u>.</u>	Required Signature/Incorporator		10-23-201 Date
	/		
			Z ₁
			13 00
			FT IL CT 25 HASSI
			<u>ທີ່</u> 2
			<u>C</u> (1)

I